
 

 See reverse for more Holiday Menu suggestions. 

$6.99/lb. 

$6.99/lb. 

$8.99/lb. 

$7.99/lb. 

$4.99/lb. 

$3.99/lb. 

$5.99/lb. 

Pear & Cranberry Stuffing                                     
Traditional Herbs, Michigan Cranberries!  $7.99/lb. 

Cranberry-Orange Relish  
 w/ Michigan Dried Cherries  $8.99/lb. 

Spiced Cranberry Sauce  
w/ California Zinfandel  $8.99/lb. 
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Wild Rice Stuffing (Gluten-Free) 
w/ Michigan Cherries and Wild Mushrooms  

Buttermilk Mashed Potatoes  
Rich and Creamy! 

Maple-Glazed Carrots          
 Roasted Walnuts and MI Maple Syrup 

Caulipots w/ Chickpeas 
(Gluten-Free and Vegan)  

Roasted Brussels Sprouts  
Olive Oil, Salt, Pepper (Vegan)  

Savory Lentil Loaf  
w/ Herb Gravy (Vegan)   

Green Beans w/ Roasted Shallots 
 & Shiitake Mushrooms (Gluten-Free and Vegan)  

Spiced Whipped Sweet Potatoes  
Brown Sugar, MI Maple Syrup and Orange Zest 

Corn Souffle w/ Shallots 
& Swiss Gruyere $6.99/lb. 

$6.99/lb. 

 Please place your order for the above items by Sunday, Nov. 18th. 

contains Wheat, Dairy 

contains Dairy 

contains Dairy 

contains Dairy 

contains Tree Nuts, Dairy 

contains Eggs, Dairy 

contains Wheat, Soy 

contains Tree Nuts 



 

$5.99 

$3.99 

$17.99 

$15.99 

$19.99 

Achatz Pumpkin Pie 
 10” size. Assorted fruit flavors also available  
 

Achatz Pecan Pie 
 10” size 

Big City Pumpkin Pie                    
 9”, Vegan also available  
 

Simple Pleasures Pumpkin Pie 
 20 oz., Vegan, Soy-free, Gluten-free 
 

Avalon Organic Brioche Rolls 
 6-pk.  

Zingerman’s Dinner Rolls        
 6-pk., Rustic Italian or Multi-grain  

$16.99 
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$4.50/lb. Michigan Fresh Turkey, Pasture-raised     
 From the Circle B Turkey Farm in the northwestern Michigan community 

of Mancelona, where Jim Biehl and family have been raising turkeys for 
over 50 years. The birds are allowed to graze the pasture during daylight 
hours; as night falls they are chased back into the brooder barns for safety. 
The turkeys have ample room to run and exercise, dine on bugs and grass-
hoppers, and roost under beautiful shade trees as  nature intended. Their 
forage diet is supplemented with a non-GMO, all-vegetarian feed. No 
growth hormones, antibiotics or animal by-products are used in the feed. 
Artificial fertilizers, pesticides and herbicides are never used on the farm. 
Our Michigan turkeys are grazing on bugs and grasses and roaming freely, 
giving them an unmatched texture and flavor. Order early, we will sell out! 

Peacock Fresh Amish Country Turkey   $3.25/lb. 

This is the same quality turkey that we’ve been enjoying for over 30 years: 
natural (no preservatives or additives), minimally-processed without 
growth hormones, and fresh from farms in the Midwest. Processed in Min-
nesota and shipped to us “deep-chilled”. 

Organic Fresh Turkey     
$5.99/lb. 

 

Fresh Turkeys 

Certified USDA Organic, non-GMO and fed a vegetarian diet of organic 
grains. Raised “Free-Range” by Bell & Evans. 


