

# arbor farms market *Holiday Menu*



	oudy Menu	
Spiced Cranberry Sauce w/ California Zinfandel		\$8.99/lb.
Cranberry-Orange Relish w/ Michigan Dried Cherries		\$8.99/lb.
Pear & Cranberry S Traditional Herbs, Michigan	O	\$7.99/lb.
Wild Rice Stuffing (Gw/ Michigan Cherries and Wi		\$8.99/lb.
Maple-Glazed Carrots Roasted Walnuts and MI Maple Syrup contains Tree Nuts, Dairy		\$6.99/lb.
Roasted Brussels Sprouts Olive Oil, Salt, Pepper (Vegan)		\$6.99/lb.
Green Beans w/ Roasted Shallots & Shiitake Mushrooms (Gluten-Free and Vegan)		\$7.99/lb.
Spiced Whipped Swe Brown Sugar, MI Maple Syru		\$4.99/lb.
Buttermilk Mashed Rich and Creamy!	Potatoes  contains Dairy	\$3.99/lb.
Caulipots w/ Chickp (Gluten-Free and Vegan)	eas  contains Tree Nuts	\$5.99/lb.
Corn Souffle w/ Shal & Swiss Gruyere	llots  contains Eggs, Dairy	\$6.99/lb.
Savory Lentil Loaf w/ Herb Gravy (Vegan)	contains Wheat, Soy	\$6.99/lb.

Please place your order for the above items by Sunday, Nov. 18th.

See reverse for more Holiday Menu suggestions.



## arbor farms market *Holiday Menu*



Holiday M	lenu
Achatz Pumpkin Pie 10" size. Assorted fruit flavors also avai	\$16.99
Achatz Pecan Pie	\$19.99
Big City Pumpkin Pie 9", Vegan also available	\$15.99
Simple Pleasures Pumpkin 20 oz., Vegan, Soy-free, Gluten-free	<b>Pie</b> \$17.99
Avalon Organic Brioche Ro	lls \$5.99
Zingerman's Dinner Rolls	\$3.99

## Fresh Turkeys

#### Michigan Fresh Turkey, Pasture-raised

6-pk., Rustic Italian or Multi-grain

\$4.50/lb.

From the Circle B Turkey Farm in the northwestern Michigan community of Mancelona, where Jim Biehl and family have been raising turkeys for over 50 years. The birds are allowed to graze the pasture during daylight hours; as night falls they are chased back into the brooder barns for safety. The turkeys have ample room to run and exercise, dine on bugs and grass-hoppers, and roost under beautiful shade trees as nature intended. Their forage diet is supplemented with a non-GMO, all-vegetarian feed. No growth hormones, antibiotics or animal by-products are used in the feed. Artificial fertilizers, pesticides and herbicides are never used on the farm. Our Michigan turkeys are grazing on bugs and grasses and roaming freely, giving them an unmatched texture and flavor. Order early, we will sell out!

#### **Peacock Fresh Amish Country Turkey**

\$3.25/lb.

This is the same quality turkey that we've been enjoying for over 30 years: natural (no preservatives or additives), minimally-processed without growth hormones, and fresh from farms in the Midwest. Processed in Minnesota and shipped to us "deep-chilled".

### **Organic Fresh Turkey**

\$5.99/lb.

Certified USDA Organic, non-GMO and fed a vegetarian diet of organic grains. Raised "Free-Range" by Bell & Evans.